Introduction
The Vector bag filter upgrade filter cartridge employs
Pall’s unique “Laid Over Pleat” technology to offer
extended service life to your process applications.
Directly retrofittable into bag housings, the Vector filter is
available in traditional Size 1, Size 2 and 40 inch options.
Available with both polypropylene and polyester filter
media, the Vector filter offers a versatile option for

PIVECTORENa Produced in the USA September 2016
Pall Part Number = V        – – – NH1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ordering Information
Code Media
PE Polyester
PO Polypropylene
Table 1
Code Filter grades (µm)
1 1
5 5
10 10
25 25
50 50
100 100
Table 2
Code Cartridge lengths
nominal
1 Size 1 cartridge
2 Size 2 cartridge
4 40 inch cartridge
(1016 mm)
Table 3
PN Description
T20095030 A style s/s slide flange
T20095031 B style s/s slide flange
T20095032 C style s/s slide flange
T20095036 CB style s/s slide flange
T20095035 F style s/s slide flange
Flange Part Numbers
Code Hardware
U Polypropylene
Table 4